Rank | Division

1

2018 BeerCans - June
Balboa Yacht Club

Race #1 - PHRF 1 Division - 6/7/18

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:00:00, Distance: 4.5

Corrected
0:44:33
0:45:44
0:46:34
0:48:18
0:50:57
0:52:45

Rank | Division | Boat Class SailNo | Club | HelmName PHRF | Elapsed

1 PHRF 1 | Wild Thing | Farr40 41 BYC | Rhonda Tolar/Half Deck | 17 00:45:49

2 PHRF 1 | It's Ok Andrews49.9 | 7249 |BYC |OVSD LLC -27 00:43:42

3 PHRF 1 | Amante Choate48 77077 | LIYC | Richley Family 50 00:50:19

4 PHRF 1 | Tango J133 7192 |BYC | Roy Jones 40 00:51:18

5 PHRF 1 | TNT 1D48 48001 |BYC | Wes Selby -17 00:49:40

6 PHRF 1 | Fast Exit |Andrews40 |7447 |BYC |John Raymont 26 00:54:42

Race #1 - PHRF 2 Division - 6/7/18
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:03:00, Distance: 4.5

Rank | Division | Boat Class | SailNo | Club | HelImName PHRF | Elapsed | Corrected
1 PHRF 2 | Marisol J124 | 56443 |CRA | Seth Hall 56 00:53:18 | 0:49:06
2 PHRF 2 | Heartbeat IV | J124 |61040 | NHYC | Chuck Brewer | 56 00:56:00 | 0:51:48
3 PHRF 2 | Reliance NM41 | 87178 |BYC |Bill McKeever | 74 00:57:44 | 0:52:11

Race #1 - PHRF 3 Division - 6/7/18

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:06:00, Distance: 4.5
PHRF | Elapsed | Corrected
99 00:59:47 | 0:52:22

Club
BYC

CYCA/SBYRA

SCCYC

BCYC
ALYC

HelmName

Robert Bray
Larry Walter
Tracey Kenney
Larry Kliger

Joe Greenblatt/John
Mack

Race #1 - PHRF 4 Division - 6/7/18

112 01:01:43 | 0:53:19

99 01:00:44 | 0:53:19

105 01:06:47 | 0:58:55
97 01:13:56 | 1:06:40

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:09:00, Distance: 4.5

Boat Class SailNo
PHRF 3 | Red Bull Open 007
6.50
PHRF 3 | Cha Cha C&C40 77586
Cha
PHRF 3 | Slapshot Open 20
6.50
PHRF 3 | Healer Bene30 7793
PHRF 3 | Michegaas J36 77787
Rank | Division | Boat Class

1

SailNo | Club | HelmName | PHRF | Elapsed | Corrected

PHRF 4 | Pussycat | Pete34 | 67507 | BCYC | John Szalay | 139

01:06:00 | 0:55:35



Rank | Division
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PHRF 5
PHRF 5
PHRF 5
PHRF 5
PHRF 5
PHRF 5

Race #1 - PHRF 5 Division - 6/7/18

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:09:00, Distance: 3.8
PHRF | Elapsed

Boat Class SailNo | Club |HelmName
Gem S20 10 BYC | John Cooper
Campaign Il C&C34 21598 |BYC |Mark Glackin
Tui Eric32 56884 | SSYC |Brian Boyle
Kamikaze Capri25 |56211 |SSYC |John Hanscom
Daydream Pearson 77317 |BYC |Rich Fischbeck

Bunch of Barnacles | Islander32 | 57395 | BYC |Charles Ullman

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com

250
167
167
194
192
210

01:06:15
01:04:00
01:08:52
01:10:35
01:12:07
01:13:44

Corrected
0:50:25
0:53:25
0:58:17
0:58:18
0:59:57
1:00:26



