2018 BeerCans - June

Balboa Yacht Club

Race #1 - PHRF 1 Division - 6/7/18

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:00:00, Distance: 4.5

Rank	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected
1	PHRF 1	Wild Thing	Farr40	41	BYC	Rhonda Tolar/Half Deck	17	00:45:49	0:44:33
2	PHRF 1	It's Ok	Andrews49.9	7249	BYC	OVSD LLC	-27	00:43:42	0:45:44
3	PHRF 1	Amante	Choate48	77077	LIYC	Richley Family	50	00:50:19	0:46:34
4	PHRF 1	Tango	J133	7192	BYC	Roy Jones	40	00:51:18	0:48:18
5	PHRF 1	TNT	1D48	48001	BYC	Wes Selby	-17	00:49:40	0:50:57
6	PHRF 1	Fast Exit	Andrews40	7447	BYC	John Raymont	26	00:54:42	0:52:45

Race #1 - PHRF 2 Division - 6/7/18

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:03:00, Distance: 4.5

Rank	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected
1	PHRF 2	Marisol	J124	56443	CRA	Seth Hall	56	00:53:18	0:49:06
2	PHRF 2	Heartbeat IV	J124	61040	NHYC	Chuck Brewer	56	00:56:00	0:51:48
3	PHRF 2	Reliance	NM41	87178	BYC	Bill McKeever	74	00:57:44	0:52:11

Race #1 - PHRF 3 Division - 6/7/18

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:06:00, Distance: 4.5

Rank	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected
1	PHRF 3	Red Bull	Open 6.50	007	ВҮС	Robert Bray	99	00:59:47	0:52:22
2	PHRF 3	Cha Cha Cha	C&C40	77586	CYCA/SBYRA	Larry Walter	112	01:01:43	0:53:19
2	PHRF 3	Slapshot	Open 6.50	20	SCCYC	Tracey Kenney	99	01:00:44	0:53:19
4	PHRF 3	Healer	Bene30	7793	BCYC	Larry Kliger	105	01:06:47	0:58:55
5	PHRF 3	Michegaas	J36	77787	ALYC	Joe Greenblatt/John Mack	97	01:13:56	1:06:40

Race #1 - PHRF 4 Division - 6/7/18

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:09:00, Distance: 4.5

Rank	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected
1	PHRF 4	Pussycat	Pete34	67507	всус	John Szalay	139	01:06:00	0:55:35

Race #1 - PHRF 5 Division - 6/7/18

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:09:00, Distance: 3.8

Rank	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected
1	PHRF 5	Gem	S20	10	BYC	John Cooper	250	01:06:15	0:50:25
2	PHRF 5	Campaign II	C&C34	21598	BYC	Mark Glackin	167	01:04:00	0:53:25
3	PHRF 5	Tui	Eric32	56884	SSYC	Brian Boyle	167	01:08:52	0:58:17
4	PHRF 5	Kamikaze	Capri 25	56211	SSYC	John Hanscom	194	01:10:35	0:58:18
5	PHRF 5	Daydream	Pearson	77317	BYC	Rich Fischbeck	192	01:12:07	0:59:57
6	PHRF 5	Bunch of Barnacles	Islander32	57395	BYC	Charles Ullman	210	01:13:44	1:00:26

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0 www.sailwave.com